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GA STATE CONTRACT AUTHORIZED DEALERS 
 
 
5 Star Office Furniture 
2864 Franklin St 
Avondale Estates, GA 30002 
PH: 404.496.4182 
FX: 404.806.7186 
Contact: Carey Beavers 
carey@5starofficefurniture.com  
 
Advantage Office Solutions 
65 Leggett Drive 
Villa Rica, GA 30180 
PH:770-830-6868 
FX: 770-830-7072 
Contact: Mark Camp   
mark@usadvantage.net              
 
Business Environments  
3424 Peachtree Rd. NE   
Suite #125 
Atlanta, GA 30326 
PH: 770.667.3338 
FX: 770.667.0922 
Contact: Stefanie Segall 
sstegall@beusacorp.com  
 
Corporate Environments 
1636 Northeast Expressway 
Atlanta, GA 30329 
PH: 404.679.8999 
FX: 404.679.8950 
Contact: Marcus Tate  
mtate@ceofga.com 
 
CWC Office Furnishings 
4343 NE Expressway 
Atlanta, GA 30340 
PH: 770.493.8200 
FX: 770.491.6374 
Contact: John Pidgeon 
john.pidgeon@c-w-c.com  
 
Empire Office 
1320 Ridgeland Parkway 
Alpharetta, GA 30004 
PH: 770.360.0200 
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FX: 770.360.0305 
Contact: Jennifer McNemar 
jmcnemar@empireoffice.com  
 
Empire Office Inc. 
4400 N. Commerce Dr 
Atlanta, GA  30344 
PH:  404-323-3525 
Contact:  Jason Haner 
jhaner@empireoffice.com 
 
Diversified Resource Group 
6410 Atlantic Blvd Suite 340 
Peachtree Corners, GA 30071 
PH: 678.282.0760 ext: 101 
FX: 678.282.678.282.0761 
Contact: Darrell Creedon 
darrell@drgatlanta.com  
 
Franklin McNeil LTD 
3330 Cumberland Blvd Suite 500 
Atlanta, GA 30339 
PH: 770.781.9572 
FX: 770-781-9593 
Contact: Steve Hurd 
fmoffice2@aol.com 
 
IMA Corporate Interiors 
1811 Marietta Blvd NW 
Atlanta, GA 30318 
PH: 678.393.1299 
FX: 678.393.1297 
Contact: Yvonne Noack 
yvonne.noack@imacorporateinteriors.com  
 
Impact Office Interiors 
222 Meriwether Street 
Griffin, GA 30224 
PH: 770.228.0706 
FX:  770.233.9429 
Contact: Mark Milam 
mmilam@impactofficeinteriors.com  
 
Jeannetta Design Associates, Inc. 
1905 Buford Dam Road 
Buford, GA 30518 
PH: 770.831.6206 
FX: 770.831.6209 
Contact: Jeannetta Jordan 
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Jeannetta@Jeannettadesign.com     
 
Mason Inc.  
2301-B Rowland Ave 
Savannah, GA 31404 
PH: 912.232.4192 
FX: 912.234.3654 
Contact: Joe Conners 
jlconners@mason-inc.com  
 
Minton-Jones 
1325-A Oakbrook Dr. 
Norcross, GA 30093 
PH: 678.361.0576 
FX: 770.649.9998 
Contact: Bob Pugh 
bpugh@mintonjones.com   
 
Modern Business Systems 
1018 Telfair St 
Augusta, GA 30901 
PH: 706.724.8700 
FX: 706.724.4654 
Contact: Charlie Walker 
cwalker@mbworkplace.com  
 
National Office Systems 
216 W 42nd St 
Savannah, GA 31401 
PH: 912.238.0539 
FX: 912.238.0628 
Contact: Heather Lott 
heather@natofficesys.com  
 
Office Creations 
5250 Brook Hollow Parkway 
Norcross, GA 30071 
PH: 678.714.7474 
Contact: Joy Mitchell 
joy@officecreations.com  
 
Office Images 
1515 Holcomb Woods Parkway 
Roswell, GA 30076 
PH: 770.641.2640 
FX: 770.461.2656 
Contact: Bryan Roberts 
broberts@officeimagesinc.com . 
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Office Interiors 
260 Peachtree St NW Suite 501 
Atlanta, GA 30350 
PH: 770.804.1589 
FX: 770.804.8861 
Contact: Michelle Kamenca 
mkamenca@oiatlanta.com  
Turnerboone Contract 
957 West Marietta ST 
Atlanta, GA 30318 
PH: 404.733.1060 
FX: 404.733.1030 
Contact: Ellen Turner 
eturner@turnerboone.com   
 
VIP Office  
109 Central Ave.  
Hinesville, GA 31313 
PH: 800.566.5546 
FX: 912.368.3360 
Contact: April Burriss 
april@vipoffice.com   
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